Ÿ 15 years design life in floating condition
Ÿ Wide operating temperature range from -15°C to 60°C
Ÿ Nano gel electrolyte eliminate the acid stratification and prolong cycle life
Ÿ Front access terminal with standard width for 19'' and 23'' ETSI racks
Ÿ 30% decreased float current  lead to excellent high temperature resistance
Ÿ Thick flat plate with high Tin low Calcium alloy
Ÿ Low self-discharge rate and long shelf life (9 months at 20°C)
Ÿ Excellent deep discharge recovery capability

Best Solution of Battery
Page A FAG Series GEL Technology
By combining the newly developed Nano Gel electrolyte with up-to-date AGM
structures, BSB FAG (Front Access Gel) range of batteries features 15 years
design life and front access connections for fast, easy installation and
maintenance.
This series is highly suited for telecom outdoor applications, renewable energy
systems and other harsh environment applications.
Ÿ Constant voltage charging is recommended
Ÿ Recommended float charge voltage:  2.27Vpc @ 20°C
Ÿ Float voltage temperature compensation:  -3mV/°C/cell
Ÿ Float voltage range:  2.25 to 2.29 Vpc @ 20°C
Ÿ Cyclic application charge voltage :  2.35 to 2.40Vpc @ 20°C
Ÿ Max. charge current allowable : 0.25C10A
FAG6-200  6  200  363  14.3  125   4.92  250   9.84   250   9.84   34.0   74.9 T21
FAG12-50 12   50  390  15.4  105   4.13  200   7.87   200   7.87   21.3   47.0 T20
FAG12-85 12   85  390  15.4  105   4.13  270   10.6   270    10.6   31.0   68.3 T20
FAG12-100 12  100  395  15.6  110   4.33  285   11.2   285   11.2   33.0   72.7 T19
FAG12-100A 12  100  395  15.6  110   4.33  285   11.2   285   11.2   31.5   69.5 T19
FAG12-100B 12  100  506  19.9  110   4.33  224   8.82   239   9.40   32.0   70.6 T19
FAG12-100C 12  100  390  15.4  105   4.13  287   11.3   287   11.3   34.0   74.9 T19
FAG12-100D 12  100  390  15.4  105   4.13  287   11.3   287   11.3   34.0   74.9 T19
FAG12-125 12  125  558  21.9  125   4.92  270   10.6   270   10.6   46.0   101 T19
FAG12-150 12  150  550  21.7  110   4.33  285   11.2   285   11.2   44.5   98.1 T19
FAG12-155 12  155  550  21.7  110   4.33  285   11.2   285   11.2   48.5   107 T19
FAG12-160 12  160  546  21.5  125   4.92  315   12.4   315   12.4   51.5   114 T19
FAG12-180 12  180  546  21.5  125   4.92  315   12.4   315   12.4   54.0   119 T19
FAG12-200 12  200  522  20.6  238   9.37  218   8.58   221   8.70   64.0   141 T19
Code
No.
Voltage
(V)